

**BACHUS**

AMENDMENT TO H.R. \_\_\_\_\_

**OFFERED BY Mr. Bachus**

[Amendment to Accountability and Transparency in Rating  
Agencies Act]

Page 23, line 12, insert “and” after the semicolon.

Page 23, line 24, strike “; and” and insert a period.

Page 24, strike line 1 and all that follows through  
line 6.

Page 25, line 11, insert “or” after the semicolon.

Page 25, line 20, strike “; or” and insert a period.

Page 25, strike line 21 and all that follows through  
page 26, line 4.